CPH3115 / CPH3215
No.6344-1/7
Applications
 • Relay drivers, lamp drivers, motor drivers, and strobes
Features
 • Adoption of MBIT processes
 • Large current capacity
 • Low collector-to-emitter saturation voltage

Fall Time tf 30 ns
Switching Time Test Circuit
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping memo
CPH3115-TL-E CPH3 3,000pcs./reel Pb Free
CPH3215-TL-E CPH3 3,000pcs./reel Pb Free
CPH3115-TL-H CPH3 3,000pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
CPH3215-TL-H CPH3 3,000pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
--2.0
--1.0
--1.8
--1.6